
EXTENSION IN DATE OF SUBMISSION OF OFFERS 

Physical Verification of PMEGP Units  

  

The last date for submission of the Offers for captioned Work is hereby extended 

from 20-03-2019 to Thursday, 28-03-2019 (1700 Hrs.) 

 All other terms & conditions remain unchanged. 

 

Director (ORA) 

Mobile: 9810569166 

 

 


